

## Carolina Hemp Hut Sponsors Snow Approach Foundation Gala in Hillsborough

*Empowering Communities: Carolina Hemp Hut Joins Forces with Snow Approach Foundation to Support Brain Health Advocacy* 

HILLSBOROUGH, NC, UNITED STATES, November 18, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Carolina Hemp Hut, a leading provider of hemp and botanical wellness products, proudly sponsored the Snow Approach Foundation Annual Gala and Auction 2024, held on November 16, 2024, in downtown Hillsborough. The event successfully raised funds to support the Snow Approach Foundation's mission of fostering an inclusive community for individuals experiencing brain changes.

The Gala featured a silent auction with a diverse array of items, including local art, wellness packages, and unique experiences, all generously donated by community members and businesses. Attendees enjoyed live music, gourmet dining, and inspiring speeches highlighting the Foundation's impactful work.

## "<u>Carolina Hemp Hut is honored to</u> <u>support the Snow Approach</u>



<u>Foundation</u> in their dedication to education, advocacy, and personal growth for those affected by neurodegenerative conditions," said Mary Lopez Carter, Founder of the Carolina Hemp Hut. "We

share a commitment to enhancing community well-being and are proud to contribute to such a meaningful cause."

The Snow Approach Foundation, led by renowned dementia care expert Teepa Snow, focuses on reducing stigma and isolation associated with brain changes. The Foundation offers education and engagement opportunities for individuals and families, promoting a more inclusive and supportive community.

While the Snow Approach Foundation does not endorse specific products, it values the support of community partners like Carolina Hemp Hut in advancing its mission.



Mary Lopez Carter, founder of Carolina Hemp Hut stores

For more information about the Snow

Approach Foundation and its initiatives, visit <u>www.snowapproach.org</u>.

About Carolina Hemp Hut

## ٢

Supporting initiatives like the Snow Approach Foundation Gala aligns perfectly with our mission to foster health, inclusion, and hope within our community." *Mary Lopez Carter, founder*  Carolina Hemp Hut, founded by Mary Lopez Carter, is dedicated to providing high-quality hemp and botanical products aimed at improving health and wellness. With a focus on education and community engagement, Carolina Hemp Hut serves as a trusted resource for individuals seeking natural health solutions.

For more information about Carolina Hemp Hut, visit <u>carolinahemphut.com</u>.

Cris Montoya Carolina Hemp Hut +1 919-283-9750 email us here

Visit us on social media:	
Facebook	
X	
LinkedIn	
Instagram	
YouTube	
Other	

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761040771

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.